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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
04/01/2026

To date
04/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 04/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM UK 
ABDUL SALAM UK

KHADEEJA P T 
(MTHR)

URKADAVATH 
HOUSE 11/350, 

Mampad Beembungal 
Mampad, Mampad 

Beembungal, Mampad, 
676542, Nilambur

  

2 04/01/2026 HYDRU A P HAMZA 
ANAPPATTATH 

(FTHR)

ANAPPATTATH 
HOUSE, AYILASSERI, 

TUVVUR, 
PALAKKALVETTA, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

3 04/01/2026 SHAFA MOL A P KAMARUDHEEN A P 
(FTHR)

AMBAYAPULLI 
HOUSE, ALATHUR, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 
679327, NILAMBUR

  

4 04/01/2026 RIFANA K SEYED ANIS K (FTHR) KUPPAKKAL, 
NARIMADAKKAL, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

5 04/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA PK RAMLA O (MTHR) 378.B, Ambalakkadavu, 
Vellayur, 

ambalakkadavu, 
676525, Nilambur

  

6 04/01/2026 NIHA FATHIMA K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KAPPAKKUNNAN, 
KARUNALAYAPPADI, 

WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

7 04/01/2026 Fathima Hiba M UMMER (FTHR) MEKKADAN HOUSE, 
PUTHANAZHI, 

KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI POST, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

8 04/01/2026 nimisha jahan saleena (MTHR) kanjirampara, nadippara, 
chokkad, koorad, 
679339, nilambur

  

9 04/01/2026 Hibha Sherin P T MANAF P (HSBN) PILAYITHODI 
HOUSE, 

PUTHANAZHI, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
IRINGATTIRI POST, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

10 04/01/2026 Fathima Shifa V K Muhammed Jishad CK 
(HSBN)

Chirakkal, Chazhiyode, 
Kalikavu, Kalikavu, 
676525, Nilambur

  

11 04/01/2026 Shoukathali Punnapala moosa Kurikkal (FTHR) Lulumanzil, 
Kooriyadampoyil, 

Thiruvali, Punnappala, 
679328, Nilambur

  

12 04/01/2026 Ansif Rahman k Saleena v (MTHR) kallan kunnan house, 
kallamoola,maruthankad, 

chokkad, 
mampattumoola po, 

679332, nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

13 04/01/2026 Hashir Ibrahim C M Ibrahim C M (FTHR) CHEENEES MANOR, 
PANTHALINGAL, 

MAMPAD, 
MEPPADAM, 676542, 

NILAMBUR

  

14 04/01/2026 ARYANANDHA  K DINESH S NAIR 
(FTHR)

SREESAILAM, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 

TUVVUR, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  

15 04/01/2026 SHIBIL RAHMAN M P MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
P (FTHR)

MANNUMPIDIYAN 
HOUSE, KUTTATHI, 
KERALA ESTATE, 

KUTTATHI P O, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

16 04/01/2026 ANSHA N SHAMSUDIN N 
(FTHR)

NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, KUTTIYIL, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

17 04/01/2026 JUSTIN JOSEPH JOSEPH K (FTHR) KARICKAL HOUSE 
ARIMANAL PO, 
KANARANPADI, 

KALIKAVU, 
ARIMANAL, 676525, 

Nilambur

  

18 04/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFA M BINSHID FARHAN M 
K (HSBN)

MUTHUKUTTY, 
TUVVUR, TUVVUR, 

TUVVUR, 679327, 
NILAMBUR

  

19 04/01/2026 Muhammed Riyas M Nasar M (FTHR) Mambally, Palakkode, 
Porur, 

Chathangottupuram, 
679328, Nilambur

  

20 04/01/2026 SANISHA V S SAJEEVAN V T 
(FTHR)

Vengachuvattil, 
Parasseri, Kalikavu, 
Arimanal, 676525, 

Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

21 04/01/2026 Shuhaiba A T Irshad (HSBN) Chemmalappuravan, 
Arimanal, Kerala Estate, 

Arimanal, 676525, 
nilambur

  

22 04/01/2026 JAHANA SHARIN K ABSAR CHEROOTHA 
(HSBN)

CHEROOTHA, T B 
ROAD, WANDOOR, 
WANDOOR, 679328, 

NILAMBUR

  

23 04/01/2026 Anisa T P Abdusalam T P (FTHR) Thazheparamban, 
Kandamangalam, 

Thiruvali, Punnappala, 
679328, Nilambur

  

24 04/01/2026 RamyaRaju RamyaRaju Raju Cp Raju Cp 
(FTHR)

387, 
Thalippoyil .vadapuram, 

Mampad .pullipadam, 
Vadapuram, 676542, 

Nilambur

  

25 04/01/2026 RABIYA A T  SARJAS O (HSBN) ORAVAMPURATH, 
AYANICODE, 

PORUR, PORUR, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

26 04/01/2026 Muhammed Jazeel  P T Abdul Nazir P T (FTHR) 9-38, Eriyad, Thiruvali, 
Punnappala, 679328, 

Nilambur

  

27 04/01/2026 Fidin Shan K Mubashira (MTHR) Konnadan, 
Srambikkallu, Chokkad, 

Pullangode, 676525, 
Nilambur

  

28 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED NASIH 
CM 

CHERUMALA 
MOHAMMED ABDU 

RAHMAN (FTHR)

CHERUMALA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 

PUNNAKKADU, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
676523, NILAMBUR

  

29 04/01/2026 finan muhammed ibrahim 
melethil (FTHR)

10/26-A melethil house, 
odompatta, 

chembrasseri, 
chembrasseri east po, 

679327, nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

30 04/01/2026 SREELAKSHMI S SREEJITH SK (FTHR) SREE SADNM, 
PARASSERI, 
KALIKAVU, 

ARIMANAL, 676525, 
NILAMBUR

  

31 04/01/2026 FIDA M MUHAMMED 
IBRAHIM MELETHIL 

(FTHR)

10/26-A MELETHIL 
HOUSE, 

ODOMPATTA, 
CHEMBRASSERI, 
CHEMBRASSERI 
EAST PO, 679327, 

NILAMBUR

  

32 04/01/2026 NAJIYA K SHAMEERBABU C 
(HSBN)

CHALIL, PULVETTA, 
KARUVARAKUNDU, 
PULVETTA, 676523, 

NILAMBUR

  

33 04/01/2026 MOHAMED ARSHAD. 
M 

SHAREEF M (FTHR) Mampalli, Cherukode, 
Chathangottupuram, 
Chathangottupuram, 

679328, Nilambur

  

34 04/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JINSHID P T 

SAINABA (MTHR) PALAKKATHONDI, 
MALIYEKKAL, 

KALIKAVU, 
AMBALAKKADAVU, 

676525, NILAMBUR

  

35 04/01/2026 JAZEELA VALAPPIL FAISAL 
ELATTUPARAMBIL 

(HSBN)

11/878A, PULISSERI, 
WANDOOR, 

VANIYAMBALAM, 
679339, NILAMBUR

  

36 04/01/2026 Asmabi KP Abdulla M (HSBN) Mancheri House, 
Kembinkunnu, 
Karuvarakundu, 

Karuvarakundu, 676523, 
Nilambur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
WANDOOR

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


